
CLUB NAME STARTING 
BALANCE, 

as of 7/1/25

DEPOSITS,
2025-2026

WC Awarded,
2025-2026

ENDING BALANCE Normal Give Sight Give Love

ACKLEY-GENEVA 222.00 - 222.00 - 
ALGONA 9,435.00 - 9,435.00 
ALLISON 4,850.00 - 4,850.00 
BELMOND 750.00 - 750.00 
BURT 975.00 - 975.00 
CHARLES CITY 3,500.00 - 3,500.00 
CLARION 1,700.00 - 1,700.00 
CLEAR LAKE EVENING 1,600.00 2,000.00 3,600.00 2,000.00 
CLEAR LAKE NOON - - - 
DOWS 3,150.00 - 3,150.00 
EAGLE GROVE 625.00 - 625.00 
ELDORA 200.00 - 200.00 
FLOYD 1,054.02 - 1,054.02 
FOREST CITY 5,700.00 - 5,700.00 
GARNER 2,625.00 - 2,625.00 
HAMPTON 4,650.00 500.00 5,150.00 500.00 
HUMBOLDT 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 1,000.00 500.00 
IOWA FALLS 352.00 - 352.00 
KAMRAR 1,350.00 - 1,350.00 
KENSETT 1,575.00 - 1,575.00 
LAKE MILLS 4,600.00 500.00 5,100.00 500.00 
MANLY 675.00 - 675.00 
MARBLE ROCK 550.00 - 550.00 
MASON CITY 10,075.00 - 10,075.00 
NEW HARTFORD 823.00 250.00 1,073.00 250.00 
NORTHWOOD 2,070.00 600.00 2,670.00 600.00 
OSAGE 3,350.00 500.00 3,850.00 500.00 
PARKERSBURG 1,900.00 700.00 2,600.00 700.00 
ROCKFORD 400.00 - 400.00 
ROCKWELL 4,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 1,000.00 
ROWAN 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 

9NC Foundation Deposits
WCA Credits Withdawn as of:

July 1 2025 - June 30 2026
DEPOSITS, 2025-2026



SHEFFIELD 5,832.00 1,000.00 6,832.00 1,000.00 
STANHOPE 1,100.00 - 1,100.00 
STRATFORD 4,650.00 - 4,650.00 
THOMPSON 3,075.00 - 3,075.00 
WILLIAMS 1,750.00 250.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 250.00 
9NC DISTRICT 1,315.00 - 1,315.00 
TOTAL 93,978.02 8,800.00 2,000.00 100,778.02 6,550.00 2,250.00 

-                                 


